
APRIL 2026

Central Region

Arrival 
Date

Arrival Day Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights

City State

4/18/26 Saturday 4/22/26 Wednesday 4 ST. LOUIS  MO

4/24/26 Friday 4/27/26 Monday 3 MEMPHIS  TN

Northeast Region

Arrival 
Date

Arrival Day Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights

City State

4/9/26 Thursday 4/12/26 Sunday 3 WEST HARTFORD  CT

4/19/26 Sunday 4/23/26 Thursday 4 DULLES  VA

4/23/26 Thursday 4/26/26 Sunday 3 ALBANY  NY

4/26/26 Sunday 4/30/26 Thursday 4 MANCHESTER  NH

Northern Region

Arrival 
Date Arrival Day

Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights City State

4/8/26 Wednesday 4/11/26 Saturday 3 MINNEAPOLIS  MN

4/8/26 Wednesday 4/11/26 Saturday 3 DUBUQUE  IA

4/9/26 Thursday 4/12/26 Sunday 3 DETROIT  MI

4/11/26 Saturday 4/15/26 Wednesday 4 MINNEAPOLIS  MN

4/11/26 Saturday 4/15/26 Wednesday 4 GREEN BAY  WI

4/12/26 Sunday 4/16/26 Thursday 4 DETROIT  MI

4/12/26 Sunday 4/16/26 Thursday 4 COLUMBUS  OH

4/13/26 Monday 4/17/26 Friday 4 LOUISVILLE  KY

4/15/26 Wednesday 4/18/26 Saturday 3 MINNEAPOLIS  MN

4/15/26 Wednesday 4/18/26 Saturday 3 MILWAUKEE  WI

4/16/26 Thursday 4/19/26 Sunday 3 DETROIT  MI

4/16/26 Thursday 4/19/26 Sunday 3 PITTSBURGH  PA

4/19/26 Sunday 4/23/26 Thursday 4 DETROIT  MI

4/22/26 Wednesday 4/25/26 Saturday 3 MINNEAPOLIS  MN

4/22/26 Wednesday 4/25/26 Saturday 3 ERIE  PA

4/23/26 Thursday 4/26/26 Sunday 3 DETROIT  MI

4/25/26 Saturday 4/29/26 Wednesday 4 MINNEAPOLIS  MN

4/25/26 Saturday 4/29/26 Wednesday 4 CHICAGO - MIDWAY  IL

4/26/26 Sunday 4/30/26 Thursday 4 DETROIT  MI

Southeast Region

Arrival 
Date

Arrival Day Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights

City State

4/20/26 Monday 4/24/26 Friday 4 CHATTANOOGA  TN

Southern Region

Arrival 
Date

Arrival Day Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights

City State

4/10/26 Friday 4/13/26 Monday 3 NEW ORLEANS  LA

1
4/10/26 Friday 4/13/26 Monday 3 LAFAYETTE  LA

4/13/26 Monday 4/17/26 Friday 4 NEW ORLEANS  LA

4/17/26 Friday 4/20/26 Monday 3 NEW ORLEANS  LA

4/17/26 Friday 4/20/26 Monday 3 GULFPORT  MS

4/20/26 Monday 4/24/26 Friday 4 NEW ORLEANS  LA

4/24/26 Friday 4/27/26 Monday 3 NEW ORLEANS  LA

2


